Where can you GO!

Hatch
From Las Cruces to Hatch,
Hatch to Sierra County,

Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland

Park and El Paso, discover the
way to gO on one ofthe new Las Cruces
SCRTD buses. WIFI Available

Schedules

, LM GO PURPLE!

on every bus.

Desde Las Cruces hasta Hatch, Anthony
Hatch to Sierra County,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Parky El Paso, descubra el
camino a seguir en uno de los

Chaparral

Sunland
Park

Connecting Our

nuevos autobuses de SCRTD. ol
WIFI disponible en todos los Communities

autobuses. <El Paso> @ Route Schedule & Map
South Central Effective March 2025

Regional Transit

All routes are identified by color and offer
several stops in between buses start and
return to the same location.

South Central -
Regional Transit

Todas las rutas estdn identificadas por
colores y ofrecen varias paradas entre el
inicio y el regreso de los autobuses al
mismo lugar.




South Central
Regional Transit o

South Central Regional Transit District www.scrTp.orq

Monday - Friday

Anthony to Sunland Park, buses start and return Sunland Park Cty Hall 6:25| * * * * * * *
to the same location. 1 |Anthony Transfer 7:00| 8:30  10:00 | 11:30 | 1:15 | 2:45 | 4:15| 5:45
P = All Routes are subject to change 2 |LaFeria 7:04 | 8:34|10:01| 11:32 | 1:16 | 2:46 | 4:16 | 5:46
! 3 |LaUnion Community Center |7:16|8:46|10:16 | 11:46 | 1:31 | 3:01 | 4:31| 6:01
on,\<mmﬂy"anmr e— 4 |Comerciantes @ McNutt 7:23|8:53|10:23 | 11:53 | 1:38 | 3:08 | 4:38 | 6:08
- & Center : 5 |McNutt @ Riverside 7:31|9:01|10:31| 12:00| 1:46 | 3:15| 4:46 | 6:16
& & B |McNutt @ La Clinica 7:36|9:06| 10:36 | 12:07 | 1:52 | 3:22| 4:51| 6:21
7 |Sunland Park City Hall 7:40|9:10| 10:40 | 12:10 | 1:55 | 3:25 | 4:55 | 6:25
|
Westway i ' 7 |Sunland Park City Hall 7:45(9:15|10:45 | 12:30| 2:00 | 3:30 | 5:00 | *
La Vinton e - 6 |McNutt @ La Clinica 7:50 [ 9:20 | 10:50 | 12:34 | 2:06 | 3:35|5:06| *
\\ La Union Contact SCRTD at: (575) 323-1620 5 |McNutt @ Riverside 7:55(9:25(10:55 | 12:42 | 2:09| 3:40| 5:10| *
www.scrtd.org 4 |Comerciantes @ McNutt 8:05|9:3511:05| 12:50 | 2:20 | 3:50 | 5:20| *
-] \_\ Schedules are ef'fec.tive February 2023 3 |LaUnion Community Center |8:13|9:43|11:13|12:58| 2:28 | 3:58 | 5:28| *
% e O E FREAEIL:?::i:ri?nbéi(:nt:a$;a5?§?)24, 2 |LaFeria 8:26|9:54|11:23 1:09 | 2:38] 4:09[5:39| *
\ until January 1, 2026 1 |Anthony Transfer 8:30 (9:55(11:25| 1:10 | 2:40|4:10|5:40| *
S Route break @ Sunland Park Gity 12:10pm-12:30pm
Museum g bk PURPLE LINE/LINEA MORADA
Saturday
m La Clinica stop/
Santa =1 parada DEPARTURE TIME/HORA DE SALIDA
h 1 [Sunland Park City Hall 7:45| 9:15 | 10:45| 12:45| 2:15| 3:45
2 |McNutt@LaClinica 7:50 | 9:20 | 10:50| 12:49 2:21| 3:50
| SuNLAND 3 |McNutt@ Riverside 7:55| 9:25 | 10:55| 12:57| 2:24| 3:55
“Sunland Park - 4 |Comerciantes @ McNutt 8:05| 9:35 | 11:05| 1:05| 2:35| 4:05
- '2 = -asin 5 |LaUnion Community Center |8:13| 9:43 | 11:13| 1:13| 2:43| 4:13
hen ' 6 |LaFeria 8:26| 9:54 | 11:23| 1:24] 2:53) 4:24
7  |Arrive Anthony Transfer 8:30| 9:55 | 11:25| 1:25 2:55| 4:25
7 |Depart Anthony Transfer 8:30 | 10:00| 11:30{ 1:30| 3:00, 4:30
6 |LaFeria 8:34|10:01| 11:32| 1:31| 3:03| 4:31
SR 5 |LaUnion Community Center | 8:46|10:16 | 11:46| 1:46| 3:16| 4:46
4 |Comerciantes @ McNutt 8:53]10:23| 11:53| 1:53| 3:23| 4:53
Lz 3 |McNutt @ Riverside 9:01|10:31| 12:00{ 2:01| 3:30| 5:01
2 |McNutt@ La Clinica 9:06 | 10:36| 12:07| 2:07| 3:37| 5:06
1 |Sunland Park City Hall 9:10| 10:40 12:10| 2:10| 3:40| 5:10

Route break @ Sunland Park City Hall 12:10pm-12:45pm




